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MENU
PACKAGE 1

PACKAGE 2

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

SNACK TRAY
Souvenir Popcorn 

Tru Snacks Trail Mix, Hard Pretzels
Terra Chips

MAINS
COBB SALAD

Chopped Romaine with Tomatoes, Red Onion, Bacon, Bleu Cheese, 
Creamy Lemon Herb Dressing

CHEESE STEAK SPRING ROLLS  
with Sweet Chili Dipping Sauce

CHICKEN TENDERS & TOTS
Golden Fried Chicken Tenders with Tots, Sprinkled with Signature 

Seasoning

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

SNACK TRAY
Souvenir Popcorn 

Tru Snacks Trail Mix, Hard Pretzels
Terra Chips

MAINS
BABY KALE SALAD AND MIXED GREENS 

with Strawberries, Cucumber, Cherry Tomatoes, Radish, Toasted 
Marcona Almonds, Pecorino, White Balsamic Vinaigrette

SUNDAY MEATBALLS 
with Classic Red Sauce, Parmesan and Garlic Bread

ROASTED SALMON 
with Herbed Orzo, Broccolini, Crushed Tomato, Capers, Olives



PACKAGE 3

PACKAGE 4

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

SNACK TRAY
Souvenir Popcorn 

Tru Snacks Trail Mix, Hard Pretzels
Terra Chips

MAINS
GREEK SALAD

Chopped Romaine with Tomatoes, Red Onion, Feta, Cucumber, 
Olives, Red and Green Peppers, Red Wine Herb Vinaigrette

PENNE A LA VODKA BITES
with Spicy Marinara Dipping Sauce

BARCLAYS BURGER & TOTS
Toasted Brioche, American Cheese, Paprika Aioli and Seasoned Tots

BEVERAGES
Bottled Water, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

SNACK TRAY
Souvenir Popcorn 

Tru Snacks Trail Mix, Hard Pretzels Terra Chips

MAINS
BURATTA AND ARUGULA SALAD 

with Frisee, Arugula, Radicchio, Cherry tomatoes, Roasted 
peppers, Balsamic and Herbs

CLASSIC LASAGNA 
with Marinara, Bechamel, Parmesan, Basil

BRIASED BEEF SHORT RIB
with Creamy Garlic Mash, Baby Carrots, Roasted Pepper Jus



MENU

A LA CARTE MENU ITEMS Serves 4 Guests 

CHICKEN TENDERS & TOTS
Golden Fried Chicken Tenders with Tots, Sprinkled 

with Signature Seasoning
50

BUFFALO BOSS WINGS & TOTS
Tossed with Buffalo Sauce and Served with Carrot and Celery 

Sticks and Bleu Cheese Dip
60

BARCLAYS BURGER & TOTS
Toasted Brioche, American Cheese, Paprika Aioli and Tots, 

Sprinkled with Signature Seasoning
60

PULLED BBQ SHORT RIB SANDWICH
with Pickled Onions and Mustard Aioli 

60

SHRIMP ROLL
Fresh Shrimp Salad Stuffed in a Toasted Split Top Roll

110 

WAYGU BURGER
with Smoked Gouda, Caramelized Onions and Bacon

90

SUSHI ROLLS
20 Spicy Tuna per Roll
20 California per Roll

20 Cucumber Avocado per Roll



DESSERTS - Dessert packages designed to serve 4 

JUNIORS CHEESE CAKES 

45



BEER & SPIKED SELTZER 
Sold by the 4-pack 

50
42
50
50�

Corona Extra  
Bud Light  
Brooklyn Lager

LIQUOR
Sold by the 1 Liter unless otherwise noted 

175
175
175
175
290
255
210

 180
185
200

�



240

160
175

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Honey  
Jack Daniel’s Apple 
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 
Jack Daniel’s Rye Whiskey 
Gentleman Jack  
Jameson Irish  
Crown Royal  
Maker’s Mark  
Bulleit Bourbon

COGNAC | BRANDY 
D’Usse VSOP (750mL)  

GIN
Aviation Gin 
Tanqueray 
Brooklyn Gin 175

115
115
115
 105

230
260
275
300
155
200
215
700

245

�






















 280

SOFT DRINKS Served by the 6 pack unless noted otherwise

28
28
 28

JUICES 
�



One (1) 32 oz bottle SODAS
Coca-Cola  
Diet Coke  
Sprite 

WATER AND MIXERS
Served by the 6 pack unless noted otherwise

32
28

 28

�  
 


32
32

Red Bull (4-pack) 
Red Bull Sugarfree (4-pack) 
 Ginger Beer - contains alcohol (4-pack) 

45�
 45

BEVERAGES
Pre-Order Menu

CANNED COCKTAILS 
Sold by the 4-pack 

52
52
52

Cutwater Lime Tequila Margarita 
Cutwater Vodka Mule 
Cutwater Vodka Soda Lime

60
60
100 
255

50
55
55
55
60
60
175
340

WINE
Sold by the 750 ml bottle

BUBBLY 

Lunetta Prosecco 
Korbel Brut 
Domaine Chandon 
Veuve Clicquot 

WHITES

Little Black Dress, Pinot Grigio 
Baron Herzog, Chenin Blanc 
Cavit Moscato 
Chateau St Michelle Riesling 
Peter Yealands Sauvignon Blanc 
Mon Frere Chardonnay 
Brooklyn Winery Chardonnay  
J & F Chavy Puligny-Montrachet 
Les Folatieres 2017
Jean-Louis Chavy Puligny 
Montrachet Les Chavoillons 
2018

REDS
Barkan Merlot 
McGuigan “The Plan” Red Blend 
Mon Frere Pinot Noir 
Mark West Pinot Noir 
Colombia Crest Cabernet 
Sauvignon 
Portillo Malbec 
Estancia Pinot Noir 
Simi Cabernet 
Brooklyn Winery Pinot Noir 
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon 
Newton Yountville Cabernet 
Sauvignon 2015 

50
50
60
60
65

65
75
100
135

450

ROSE
Vanderpump Rose 85

230
250

 1500

VODKA
Titos Handmade 
Grey Goose 
Ciroc
Ketel One 
Smirnoff 
Smirnoff Vanilla 
Smirnoff Raspberry 
Smirnoff Peach 
Smirnoff Orange

150
210
230
200
120
120
120
120
120

42

14
14

14

 28Seagram’sGinger Ale 

430

215

PROUD PARTNERS

340



BEER & SPIKED SELTZER 
Sold by the 4-pack 

50
42
50
50�

Corona Extra  
Bud Light   
Brooklyn Lager

LIQUOR
Sold by the 1 Liter unless otherwise noted 

175

 240

160

�
Jack Daniel’s  
Bulleit Bourbon

COGNAC | BRANDY 
D’Usse VSOP (750mL)  

GIN
Aviation Gin 

115
115
115
 105

230
200
700

245

�














SOFT DRINKS Served by the 6 pack unless noted otherwise

28
28
 28

JUICES 
�



One (1) 32 oz bottle SODAS
Coca-Cola  
Diet Coke  
Sprite 

WATER AND MIXERS
Served by the 6 pack unless noted otherwise

32
28

 28

�  
 


32
32

Red Bull (4-pack) 
Red Bull Sugarfree (4-pack) 
 Ginger Beer - contains alcohol (4-pack) 

45�
 45

BEVERAGES
Day of Event Menu

CANNED COCKTAILS 
Sold by the 4-pack 

52
52
52

Cutwater Lime Tequila Margarita 
Cutwater Vodka Mule 
Cutwater Vodka Soda Lime

50
175

WINE
Sold by the 750 ml bottle

WHITES
Little Black Dress, Pinot Grigio 
Brooklyn Winery Chardonnay  

REDS
Mark West Pinot Noir 
Simi Cabernet 

50
50

ROSE
Vanderpump Rose 85

VODKA
 Ciroc 230

42

14
14

14

 28Seagram’s Ginger Ale

230

215

PROUD PARTNERS




